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RELAÇÃO DE ABASTECIMENTO

CNPJ: 03.344.048/0001-05

CódigoData Abast. Produto          Vl.UnitárioQtd/Abast. Vl.Total RendimentoKNTVelocimetro

0016Veículo.............: FIAT UNO MILLE WAY 

00001418/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 92818 1206,0 120,6 Km/Lt

00001912/11/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 92968 150,0 15,0 Km/Lt

Total do Veículo --------------------- > 63,203,1620,000 1.356,0 67,8 Km/Lt

0017Veículo.............: FIAT UNO MILLE WAY

00000903/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1635,500 112,18 80158 5773,0 162,6 Km/Lt

00001007/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 80614 456,0 45,6 Km/Lt

00001108/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 80713 99,0 9,9 Km/Lt

00001209/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1630,000 94,80 80778 65,0 2,2 Km/Lt

00001317/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1635,000 110,60 81204 426,0 12,2 Km/Lt

00001524/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 81671 467,0 46,7 Km/Lt

00001625/10/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 81803 132,0 13,2 Km/Lt

00001704/11/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 81871 68,0 6,8 Km/Lt

00001805/11/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1630,000 94,80 81872 1,0 0,0 Km/Lt

00002012/11/2013 000000001 - GASOLINA CO 3,1610,000 31,60 82373 501,0 50,1 Km/Lt

Total do Veículo --------------------- > 601,983,16190,500 7.988,0 41,9 Km/Lt


